
See back for details.

When you BUY any 
MUSE BLACK Rod

FREE 
CREED X  

Spinning Reel 

GET A$70 
VALUE 

When you BUY  
any FATE CHROME Rod  
or CREED X Reel 

FREE 
13 FISHING 
Performance 
Fishing Shirt 

GET A$30 
VALUE 

When you BUY any 
OMEN BLACK Rod 

FREE 
CREED K  

Spinning Reel 

GET A$50 
VALUE 

When you BUY  
any DEFY BLACK Rod 
or CREED K Reel 

FREE 
13 FISHING 

T-Shirt 

GET A
$20 
VALUE 

When you BUY any FATE BLACK Rod, 
OMEN GREEN Rod, CONCEPT A3 Reel 
or CREED GT Reel FREE 

13 FISHING  
30 oz Tumbler 

GET A

$40 
VALUE 



FATE CHROME

FTCRC67M
FTCRC67MH
FTCRC71M

FTCRC71MH
FTCRC73M

FTCRC73MH
FTCRC74H

FTCRC76MH
FTCRC711H
FTCRS67M

FTCRS610ML

FTCRS71ML
FTCRS71M

FTCRS71MH
FTCRS73M
FTCRC7C
FTCRC73C

FTCRC79C
CREED X

CRX1000
CRX2000
CRX3000
CRX4000

CRX1000-CP
CRX2000-CP
CRX3000-CP
CRX4000-CP

Name

Address

City			      State 	               Zip

E-mail

BUY any FATE BLACK Rod, OMEN GREEN Rod, CONCEPT A3 
Reel or CREED GT Reel get a FREE 13 FISHING 30 oz Tumbler 

Offers not to be combined with any other offer or 
promotion. This offer void where taxed, restricted, 
or prohibited by law. Please allow at least 6-8 
weeks for rebates to be processed. Please retain 
a photocopy of the rebate form and your receipt 
for your records. Each purchase request must have 
all 5 listed items to the left completed to be valid. 
DQC International Corp. is not responsible for lost 
or misdirected mail. By submitting this rebate, 
you agree to receive promotional emails and other 
materials from 13 Fishing. This offer is valid in 
the U.S.A. only on retail purchases made between 
2/1/2017 and 5/31/17. All mail must be submitted 
and post-marked by 6/30/17. Offer valid 2/1/2017-
5/31/17. Rebates are limited to 2 per address.

MAIL TO: 13 FISHING MIR 
1310 North Hercules Ave. Clearwater, Fl 33765   
PH (800) 508-6013  www.13fishing.com

How to receive your FREE Product: 
1. Complete this form in detail. (P.O. Box shipments are not allowed)
2. �Include your original, dated store receipt (non-returnable) with the price you paid 

circled. Note: Items purchased from non-authorized retailers on marketplace sites  
are not eligible for this rebate (i.e. Ebay, Amazon Marketplace, etc).

3. Include the UPC bar code from the qualifying product as proof of purchase.
4. Include a check or money order for $9.95 made out to DQC International to cover S&H. 
5. Check the shirt or reel size you want above (if applicable).

BUY any DEFY BLACK Rod, CREED K or CREED LTE 
Reel get a FREE 13 FISHING T-Shirt 

BUY any FATE CHROME Rod or CREED X Reel 
get a FREE Performance Shirt 

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

2X-Large

FATE BLACK

FTBS610ML
FTBS67M
FTBS71M

FTBS71MH
FTBC67M

FTBC67MH

FTBC71M
FTBC71MH
FTBC73MH
FTBC74H

FTBC76MH
OMEN GREEN

OG2S68M

OG2S68MH
OG2S72ML
OG2S72M

OG2S72MH
OG2S72H

OG2S77ML
OG2S77M

OG2S77MH
OG2S77H

*OG2S71M-P
*OG2S79MH-P

OG2C68ML
OG2C68M

OG2C68MH

OG2C71ML
OG2C72M

OG2C72MH
OG2C77M

OG2C77MH
OG2C71M-P
CREED GT

CRGT1000
CRGT2000
CRGT3000
CRGT4000

CRGT1000-CP
CRGT2000-CP
CRGT3000-CP

CRGT4000-CP
CONCEPT A3

A3-6.3-RH
A3-8.1-RH
A3-6.3-LH
A3-8.1-LH

CREED K 

CRK1000
CRK2000
CRK3000
CRK4000

CRK1000-CP
CRK2000-CP

CRK3000-CP
CRK4000-CP
CREED LTE

CRLTE1000-CP
CRLTE2000-CP
CRLTE3000-CP
CRLTE4000-CP

DEFY BLACK

DEFBC67M
DEFBC67MH
DEFBC71M

DEFBC71MH
DEFBC73MH
DEFBC76MH

DEFBC711H
DEFBS67ML

DEFBS67ML-2
DEFBS67M

DEFBS67M-2
DEFBS71ML
DEFBS71M

DEFBS71MH
DEFBC8H

DEFBC8XH
DEFBC7C
DEFBC73C
DEFBC79C

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

2X-Large

BUY any MUSE BLACK Rod and  
get a FREE CREED X Spinning Reel 

BUY any OMEN BLACK Rod and get a  
FREE CREED K Spinning Reel 

MUSE BLACK

MBC63M
MBC65H
MBC67M

MBC67MH

MBC610ML
MBC610M
MBC7MM
MBC71M

MBC71MH

MBC72MHM
MBC73MH
MBC74H

MBC75MH
MBC76MHM

MBC711H
MBS67M

MBS610ML
MBS71M

MBS72MH

MBC79H
MBC8H

MBC8XH
MBC86H

MBC86XH

MBC86XXH

OMEN BLACK

OB2S63M
OB2S67M
OB2S67ML

OB2S610ML
*OB2S610ML-2

OB2S71M

OB2S71MH
OB2S71ML

*OB2S71M-2
OB2S73M
OB2C67M

OB2C67MH
OB2C610M

OB2C71M
OB2C71MH
OB2C71H

*OB2C71MH-2
OB2C73M

OB2C73MH
OB2C73H

*OB2S73MH-2
OB2C76MH
OB2C711H
OBC77XH
OBC81H

OBC81XH
OBC87H

OBC87XH
OB2C9XXH
OB2C70C
OB2C79C

OB2SA6MM
OB2SA6MH
OB2SA63M

OB2SA610ML
OB2CA610ML

OB2SA71L
OB2S67ML-T
OB2S7UL-T

OB2C71MH-T
OB2C71M-T

1000

2000

3000

4000

1000

2000

3000

4000


