





BUY any MUSE BLACK Rod and get a FREE CREED X Spinning Reel

MUSE BLACK	MBC610ML	MBC72MHM	MBC711H	MBC79H	MBC86XXH
MBC63M	MBC610M	MBC73MH	MBS67M	MBC8H	
MBC65H	MBC7MM	MBC74H	MBS610ML	MBC8XH	
MBC67M	MBC71M	MBC75MH	MBS71M	MBC86H	
MBC67MH	MBC71MH	MBC76MHM	MBS72MH	MBC86XH	

BUY any OMEN BLACK Rod and get a **FREE** CREED K Spinning Reel

			-		
OMEN BLACK	0B2S71MH	0B2C71M	*0B2S73MH-2	OBC87XH	0B2SA610ML
0B2S63M	0B2S71ML	0B2C71MH	OB2C76MH	OB2C9XXH	OB2CA610ML
0B2S67M	*0B2S71M-2	0B2C71H	0B2C711H	0B2C70C	0B2SA71L
0B2S67ML	0B2S73M	*0B2C71MH-2	OBC77XH	0B2C79C	0B2S67ML-T
0B2S610ML	0B2C67M	0B2C73M	OBC81H	0B2SA6MM	0B2S7UL-T
*0B2S610ML-2	OB2C67MH	0B2C73MH	OBC81XH	0B2SA6MH	0B2C71MH-T
0B2S71M	0B2C610M	0B2C73H	OBC87H	0B2SA63M	0B2C71M-T

BUY any FATE BLACK Rod, OMEN GREEN Rod, CONCEPT A3 Reel or CREED GT Reel get a FREE 13 FISHING 30 oz Tumbler

	FATE BLACK	FTBC71M	OG2S68MH	0G2S77MH	0G2C71ML	CRGT1000	CRGT4000-CP
[FTBS610ML	FTBC71MH	0G2S72ML	0G2S77H	0G2C72M	CRGT2000	CONCEPT A3
[FTBS67M	FTBC73MH	0G2S72M	*0G2S71M-P	0G2C72MH	CRGT3000	A3-6.3-RH
	FTBS71M	FTBC74H	0G2S72MH	*0G2S79MH-P	0G2C77M	CRGT4000	A3-8.1-RH
- [FTBS71MH	FTBC76MH	0G2S72H	0G2C68ML	0G2C77MH	CRGT1000-CP	A3-6.3-LH
[FTBC67M	OMEN GREEN	0G2S77ML	0G2C68M	0G2C71M-P	CRGT2000-CP	A3-8.1-LH
[FTBC67MH	0G2S68M	0G2S77M	0G2C68MH	CREED GT	CRGT3000-CP	

BUY any FATE CHROME Rod or CREED X Reel get a FREE Performance Shirt

FATE CHROME	FTCRC73MH	FTCRS71ML	FTCRC79C	CRX1000-CP
FTCRC67M	FTCRC74H	FTCRS71M	CREED X	CRX2000-CP
FTCRC67MH	FTCRC76MH	FTCRS71MH	CRX1000	CRX3000-CP
FTCRC71M	FTCRC711H	FTCRS73M	CRX2000	CRX4000-CP
FTCRC71MH	FTCRS67M	FTCRC7C	CRX3000	
FTCRC73M	FTCRS610ML	FTCRC73C	CRX4000	1

BUY any DEFY BLACK Rod, CREED K or CREED LTE Reel get a FREE 13 FISHING T-Shirt

CREED K	CRK3000-CP	DEFY BLACK	DEFBC711H	DEFBS71MH
CRK1000	CRK4000-CP	DEFBC67M	DEFBS67ML	DEFBC8H
CRK2000	CREED LTE	DEFBC67MH	DEFBS67ML-2	DEFBC8XH
CRK3000	CRLTE1000-CP	DEFBC71M	DEFBS67M	DEFBC7C
CRK4000	CRLTE2000-CP	DEFBC71MH	DEFBS67M-2	DEFBC73C
CRK1000-CP	CRLTE3000-CP	DEFBC73MH	DEFBS71ML	DEFBC79C
CRK2000-CP	CRLTE4000-CP	DEFBC76MH	DEFBS71M	

How to receive your FREE Product:

- 1. Complete this form in detail. (P.O. Box shipments are not allowed)
- 2. Include your original, dated store receipt (non-returnable) with the price you paid circled. Note: Items purchased from non-authorized retailers on marketplace sites are not eligible for this rebate (i.e. Ebay, Amazon Marketplace, etc).
- 3. Include the UPC bar code from the qualifying product as proof of purchase.
- 4. Include a check or money order for \$9.95 made out to DQC International to cover S&H.
- 5. Check the shirt or reel size you want above (if applicable).

Name Address City _ _ State _____ Zip __ E-mail



Small Medium Large X-Large 2X-Large

Offers not to be combined with any other offer or promotion. This offer void where taxed, restricted, or prohibited by law. Please allow at least 6-8 weeks for rebates to be processed. Please retain a photocopy of the rebate form and your receipt for your records. Each purchase request must have all 5 listed items to the left completed to be valid. DQC International Corp. is not responsible for lost or misdirected mail. By submitting this rebate, you agree to receive promotional emails and other materials from 13 Fishing. This offer is valid in the U.S.A. only on retail purchases made between 2/1/2017 and 5/31/17. All mail must be submitted and post-marked by 6/30/17. Offer valid 2/1/2017-5/31/17. Rebates are limited to 2 per address.

MAIL TO: 13 FISHING MIR

1310 North Hercules Ave. Clearwater, FI 33765 PH (800) 508-6013 www.13fishing.com

4000

🗌 Small Medium 🗌 Large

X-Large 2X-Large







